KNIGHTDALE TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2013
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Name

KNIGHTDALE CENTERS LLC
GREYSTONEWW CO LLC
WIDEWATERS KNIGHTDALE CO LLC
LEGACY OAKS APARTMENTS LP

BRC KNIGHTDALE LLC

LOWES HOME CENTER INC

LAURENS WY CO LP

TG LVF EASTPOINT LLC

TARGET CORPORATION

KOHL'S DEPARTMENT STORES

NV KNIGHTDALE MOB LLC

CWR PTNR WEST LLC

WAL-MART STORES

HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC
REX HOSPITAL INC

MINGO CREEK INVESTMENTS Il LLC
COLONIAL KNIGHTDALE LLC

JG REAL PROPERTY LLC

DUKE UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC
QUALITY PROPERTIES ASSET MANAGEMENT
LTD PTNRP

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC USA INC

TIME WARNER CABLE SOUTHEAST LLC
KNIGHTDALE CROSSING LLC

SALTER PATH CAMP GROUND INC

GA HC REIT I KNIGHTDALE ALF LLC
CAMERON STREET PTNR I LLC
KNIGHTDALE FDS LLC

BELLSOUTH TEL CO

CP HARRIS PROPERTIES LLC

FIRST CITIZENS BANK

KNIGHTDALE BUSINESS PARTNERS LLC
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
KNIGHTDALE MEDICAL PTNR LLC
HARGROVE, NANCY KNIGHT

MINGO CREEK HOUSING ASSOC LLC
POOLE HOLDINGS LLC

HINTON LAND LLC

SECURITY SELF STORAGE INC
COLONIAL KNIGHTDALE PARTNERS LLC
MAGINNIS, BRIAN M

MC DEVELOPERS LLC

BLACK & GOLD INVESTMENTS LLC
KNIGHT VENTURESL L C

METTREY, JAMES P

HOLLY HOMES LLC

POOLE VENTURES LLC

R B PERFORMANCE SALES AGENCY INC
MOCCASIN CREEK Il LLC

HARBOUR ASSET SERVICING INC

Assessed Value
$53,236,277.00
$30,000,716.00
$25,236,113.00
$24,395,225.00
$22,918,232.00
$18,266,989.00
$14,716,009.00
$13,107,670.00
$10,270,766.00
$10,013,454.00
$9,876,355.00
$9,842,605.00
$9,106,150.00
$8,509,557.00
$5,996,689.00
$4,961,126.00
$4,793,462.00
$4,535,041.00
$4,487,156.00
$4,353,650.00
$4,307,464.00
$4,249,343.00
$4,143,252.00
$4,029,778.00
$3,828,656.00
$3,628,331.00
$3,601,066.00
$3,470,884.00
$3,449,156.00
$3,396,321.00
$3,316,249.00
$3,103,211.00
$3,073,393.00
$3,064,209.00
$3,023,000.00
$2,924,811.00
$2,914,543.00
$2,845,396.00
$2,761,179.00
$2,594,449.00
$2,593,213.00
$2,572,750.00
$2,490,450.00
$2,464,351.00
$2,431,556.00
$2,346,760.00
$2,259,058.00
$2,163,253.00
$2,157,690.00
$2,110,990.00

Tax Due
$228,915.99
$129,003.07
$108,515.29
$104,899.47

$98,548.40
$78,548.05
$63,278.84
$56,362.98
$44,164.30
$43,057.86
$42,468.33
$42,323.22
$39,156.44
$36,591.10
$25,785.77
$21,332.88
$20,611.89
$19,500.68
$19,294.77
$18,720.70
$18,522.09
$18,272.17
$17,815.98
$17,328.05
$16,463.22
$15,601.82
$15,484.58
$14,924.80
$14,831.37
$14,604.19
$14,259.87
$13,343.81
$13,215.59
$13,176.10
$12,998.90
$12,576.69
$12,532.54
$12,235.21
$11,873.07
$11,156.13
$11,150.82
$11,062.83
$10,708.92
$10,596.71
$10,455.69
$10,091.07

$9,713.95

$9,301.98

$9,278.07

$9,077.26



