## **KNIGHTDALE TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2013**

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	KNIGHTDALE CENTERS LLC	\$53,236,277.00	\$228,915.99
2	GREYSTONE WW CO LLC	\$30,000,716.00	\$129,003.07
3	WIDEWATERS KNIGHTDALE CO LLC	\$25,236,113.00	\$108,515.29
4	LEGACY OAKS APARTMENTS LP	\$24,395,225.00	\$104,899.47
5	BRC KNIGHTDALE LLC	\$22,918,232.00	\$98,548.40
6	LOWES HOME CENTER INC	\$18,266,989.00	\$78,548.05
7	LAURENS WY CO LP	\$14,716,009.00	\$63,278.84
8	TG LVF EASTPOINT LLC	\$13,107,670.00	\$56,362.98
9	TARGET CORPORATION	\$10,270,766.00	\$44,164.30
10	KOHL'S DEPARTMENT STORES	\$10,013,454.00	\$43,057.86
	NV KNIGHTDALE MOB LLC	\$9,876,355.00	\$42,468.33
	CWR PTNR WEST LLC	\$9,842,605.00	\$42,323.22
	WAL-MART STORES	\$9,106,150.00	\$39,156.44
	HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC	\$8,509,557.00	\$36,591.10
	REX HOSPITAL INC	\$5,996,689.00	\$25,785.77
	MINGO CREEK INVESTMENTS II LLC	\$4,961,126.00	\$21,332.88
	COLONIAL KNIGHTDALE LLC	\$4,793,462.00	\$20,611.89
	JG REAL PROPERTY LLC	\$4,535,041.00	\$19,500.68
	DUKE UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC	\$4,487,156.00	\$19,294.77
	QUALITY PROPERTIES ASSET MANAGEMENT	\$4,353,650.00	\$18,720.70
	LTD PTNRP	\$4,307,464.00	\$18,522.09
	SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC USA INC	\$4,249,343.00	\$18,272.17
	TIME WARNER CABLE SOUTHEAST LLC	\$4,143,252.00	\$17,815.98
	KNIGHTDALE CROSSING LLC	\$4,029,778.00	\$17,328.05
	SALTER PATH CAMP GROUND INC	\$3,828,656.00	\$16,463.22
	GA HC REIT II KNIGHTDALE ALF LLC	\$3,628,331.00	\$15,601.82
	CAMERON STREET PTNR I LLC	\$3,601,066.00	\$15,484.58
	KNIGHTDALE FDS LLC	\$3,470,884.00	\$14,924.80
	BELLSOUTH TEL CO	\$3,449,156.00	\$14,831.37
	CP HARRIS PROPERTIES LLC	\$3,396,321.00	\$14,604.19
31	FIRST CITIZENS BANK	\$3,316,249.00	\$14,259.87
32	KNIGHTDALE BUSINESS PARTNERS LLC	\$3,103,211.00	\$13,343.81
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$3,073,393.00	\$13,215.59
34	KNIGHTDALE MEDICAL PTNR LLC	\$3,064,209.00	\$13,176.10
35	HARGROVE, NANCY KNIGHT	\$3,023,000.00	\$12,998.90
	MINGO CREEK HOUSING ASSOC LLC	\$2,924,811.00	\$12,576.69
37	POOLE HOLDINGS LLC	\$2,914,543.00	\$12,532.54
38	HINTON LAND LLC	\$2,845,396.00	\$12,235.21
39	SECURITY SELF STORAGE INC	\$2,761,179.00	\$11,873.07
40	COLONIAL KNIGHTDALE PARTNERS LLC	\$2,594,449.00	\$11,156.13
41	MAGINNIS, BRIAN M	\$2,593,213.00	\$11,150.82
42	MC DEVELOPERS LLC	\$2,572,750.00	\$11,062.83
43	BLACK & GOLD INVESTMENTS LLC	\$2,490,450.00	\$10,708.92
44	KNIGHT VENTURES L L C	\$2,464,351.00	\$10,596.71
45	METTREY, JAMES P	\$2,431,556.00	\$10,455.69
46	HOLLY HOMES LLC	\$2,346,760.00	\$10,091.07
47	POOLE VENTURES LLC	\$2,259,058.00	\$9,713.95
48	R B PERFORMANCE SALES AGENCY INC	\$2,163,253.00	\$9,301.98
49	MOCCASIN CREEK II LLC	\$2,157,690.00	\$9,278.07
50	HARBOUR ASSET SERVICING INC	\$2,110,990.00	\$9,077.26